
RANGE OVERDRAFTS LOANS
LOANS AND OTHER 

FINANCING IN FOREIGN 
CURRENCIES

BILLS RECEIVABLE TOTAL

No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount
Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000)

Up to Rs500,000 259,537 3,233,612 128,707 18,925,434 3,186 70,978 36,964 1,615,234 1,163 273,132 429,557 24,118,390

Over Rs500,000 and Up to Rs1,000,000 1,607 1,123,713 13,900 9,901,960 147 106,906 13 8,832 544 376,555 16,211 11,517,966

Over Rs1,000,000 and Up to Rs2,000,000 999 1,411,886 7,273 10,319,010 187 269,259 21 29,071 329 466,466 8,809 12,495,693

Over Rs2,000,000 and Up to Rs5,000,000 871 2,749,177 3,758 11,439,733 246 821,354 28 96,688 226 670,212 5,129 15,777,165

Over Rs5,000,000 and Up to Rs10,000,000 367 2,514,154 881 6,118,337 143 1,052,706 8 49,560 58 413,843 1,457 10,148,600

Over Rs10,000,000 and Up to Rs25,000,000 289 4,600,160 478 7,698,568 165 2,669,083 11 178,637 49 722,180 992 15,868,629

Over Rs25,000,000 and Up to Rs50,000,000 125 4,410,433 238 8,641,943 123 4,245,111 1 43,051 8 242,801 495 17,583,339

Over Rs 50,000,000 and Up to Rs100,000,000 78 5,532,280 156 11,696,272 65 4,710,277 0 0 1 86,285 300 22,025,114

Over Rs 100,000,000 and Up to Rs150,000,000 26 3,163,636 49 6,172,629 38 4,950,729 0 0 2 280,949 115 14,567,942

Over Rs 150,000,000 and Up to Rs200,000,000 9 1,613,559 34 5,942,880 12 2,087,721 0 0 0 0 55 9,644,160

Over Rs 200,000,000 and Up to Rs300,000,000 6 1,513,837 39 9,511,865 27 6,945,130 0 0 0 0 72 17,970,832

Exceeding Rs300,000,000 11 5,094,512 43 23,887,600 38 21,838,058 0 0 0 0 92 50,820,169

TOTAL 263,925 36,960,960 155,556 130,256,230 4,377 49,767,311 37,046 2,021,075 2,380 3,532,424 463,284 222,537,999

Note: Include Claims on Holders of Global Business Licence.

Figures may not add up to totals due to rounding.

Source: Statistics Division.

Table 1: Value Range of Banks' "Overdrafts", "Loans", " Loans and Other Financing in Foreign Currencies", "Local Bills Discounted" 
and "Bills Receivable": March 2011

LOCAL BILLS DISCOUNTED



Table 2: Ownership of  Banks' "Overdrafts", "Loans", " Loans and Other Financing in Foreign Currencies ", "Local Bills Discounted"
 and "Bills Receivable": March 2011

Sectors Overdrafts Loans
Loans and other 

Financing in Foreign 
Currencies

Bills Receivable Total

No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount
Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000)

Agriculture & Fishing 629 3,015,751 772 8,589,480 35 2,306,264 12 234 18 7,527 1,466 13,919,255

Manufacturing 2,618 5,602,475 2,167 5,680,525 628 4,078,668 47 206,169 774 1,184,352 6,234 16,752,189

Tourism 940 4,093,373 1,766 25,095,902 204 10,658,338 13 5,739 1 84 2,924 39,853,436

Transport 556 264,242 2,580 1,385,762 24 501,449 0 0 2 2,542 3,162 2,153,996

Construction 1,155 4,413,406 46,694 40,803,580 186 2,682,427 326 157,388 47 37,498 48,408 48,094,299

Traders 7,831 8,792,351 6,864 11,943,083 798 1,921,523 118 33,522 1,348 1,596,039 16,959 24,286,519

Information Communication and Technology 403 203,787 128 481,074 63 358,619 2 24 6 1,774 602 1,045,279

Financial and Business Services 786 4,468,113 502 11,063,725 253 3,336,082 4 13,585 28 29,370 1,573 18,910,874

Infrastructure 41 399,546 53 3,797,634 13 272,959 0 0 5 4,553 112 4,474,692

Global Business Licence Holders 62 31,867 4 123,176 841 20,773,390 0 0 30 621,123 937 21,549,556

State and Local Government 1 3 2 5,519 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5,522

Public Nonfinancial Corporations 27 531,197 73 1,999,430 19 2,016,651 0 0 0 0 119 4,547,278

Regional Development Certificate Holders 0 0 1 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 23

Freeport Enterprise Certificate Holders 59 46,909 24 148,668 83 286,695 0 0 42 19,093 208 501,366

Regional Headquarters Certificate Holders 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Health Development Certificate Holders 4 8,769 32 547,614 4 7,875 0 0 0 0 40 564,258

Modernisation & Expansion Enterprise Cert Holders 2 363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 363

Personal 246,624 3,569,596 84,264 14,265,556 1,113 400,925 36,516 1,603,976 49 14,522 368,566 19,854,576

Professional 511 401,500 1,017 419,941 17 38,379 3 79 2 1,155 1,550 861,053

Education 97 47,586 741 972,811 2 5 0 0 0 0 840 1,020,402

Human Resource Development Certificate Holders 4 1,212 3 2,720 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3,931

Media, Entertainment & Recreational Activities 236 305,620 129 533,254 14 6,023 4 322 18 11,056 401 856,274

Other 1,339 763,290 7,740 2,396,754 80 121,039 1 38 10 1,736 9,170 3,282,857

TOTAL 263,925 36,960,960 155,556 130,256,230 4,377 49,767,311 37,046 2,021,075 2,380 3,532,424 463,284 222,537,999

Figures may not add up to totals due to rounding.

Source:Statistics Division.

 Local Bills 
Discounted



Table 3: Ownership of Banks' Deposits*: March 2011

Sectors Demand Deposits Savings Deposits Time Deposits Foreign Currency Deposits
No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount

Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000)

Agriculture & Fishing 1,415 911,652 1,361 331,890 182 282,934 162 1,107,976

Manufacturing 4,203 1,526,930 1,219 1,044,001 588 711,662 1,668 3,519,023

Tourism 1,809 790,237 464 512,365 169 393,927 833 1,783,796

Transport 1,279 367,138 671 164,708 149 337,864 243 266,585

Construction 2,816 2,195,568 775 648,383 755 1,008,733 635 2,198,186

Traders 15,250 4,482,969 4,683 2,017,677 1,750 2,402,047 2,776 3,651,461

Information Communication and Technology 1,033 312,047 214 280,707 116 1,038,583 495 846,428

Financial and Business Services 3,521 4,836,180 788 5,497,376 1,285 14,069,261 2,438 13,333,977

Infrastructure 147 481,969 48 436,023 357 544,227 52 200,950

Global Business Licence Holders 197 59,831 15 6,765 22 11,382 16,553 252,067,545

State and Local Government 145 159,453 56 453,999 44 745,432 9 4,225,324

Public Nonfinancial Corporations 151 612,073 120 3,021,310 76 3,346,304 233 3,974,870

Regional Development Certificate Holders 5 321 3 617 0 0 0 0

Freeport Enterprise Certificate Holders 122 15,800 18 16,839 18 68,957 189 263,509

Regional Headquarters Certificate Holders 0 0 2 3,788 0 0 4 3,851

Health Development Certificate Holders 45 31,168 27 17,476 6 53,950 14 10,829

Modernisation & Expansion Enterprise Certificate Holders 3 22 5 1,685 0 0 0 0

Personal 159,324 8,171,890 1,763,541 99,554,328 97,481 37,600,371 27,135 14,276,309

Professional 1,208 455,286 1,230 483,966 228 130,659 262 338,065

Human Resource Development Certificate Holders 4 7 5 334 2 1,200 1 1

Media, Entertainment and Recreational Activities 657 184,576 646 75,563 59 34,221 96 221,238

Education 534 314,832 459 222,387 79 199,245 51 81,743

Other ** 11,357 3,945,511 11,865 4,764,197 1,414 2,303,586 1,651 4,142,300

TOTAL 205,225 29,855,460 1,788,215 119,556,385 104,780 65,284,545 55,500 306,513,966

* Include all deposits mobilised from residents and Global Business Licence Holders. ** Include deposits of Budgetary Central Government.

Figures may not add up to totals due to rounding.

Source:Statistics Division.



Table 4: Value Range of Banks' Deposits*: March 2011

RANGE Demand Deposits Savings Deposits Time Deposits Margin Deposits Foreign Currency Deposits
No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount No. of Amount

Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000) Accounts (Rs'000)

Up to Rs500,000 197,389 6,437,729 1,743,805 52,108,521 85,877 14,908,367 486 23,585 39,950 3,619,627

Over Rs500,000 and Up to Rs1,000,000 3,781 2,668,956 28,265 19,240,218 10,961 8,667,163 3 2,418 4,415 3,212,540

Over Rs1,000,000 and Up to Rs2,000,000 2,103 2,917,653 11,345 15,304,613 4,959 7,349,069 3 3,823 3,515 5,015,615

Over Rs2,000,000 and Up to Rs5,000,000 1,224 4,001,246 3,623 10,486,127 1,885 6,209,632 2 4,983 3,180 9,886,553

Over Rs5,000,000 and Up to Rs10,000,000 392 2,670,823 696 4,686,410 564 4,253,490 0 0 1,591 11,190,471

Over Rs10,000,000 and Up to Rs25,000,000 219 3,381,428 328 4,950,428 304 5,054,317 0 0 1,323 20,626,230

Over Rs25,000,000 and Up to Rs50,000,000 79 2,757,573 89 3,038,392 129 4,748,523 0 0 609 21,327,570

Over Rs 50,000,000 and Up to Rs 100,000,000 19 1,291,632 36 2,386,864 52 3,621,423 0 0 418 29,224,857

Over Rs 100,000,000 and Up to Rs 150,000,000 8 1,044,977 10 1,227,823 17 2,130,332 0 0 160 19,633,839

Over Rs 150,000,000 and Up to Rs 200,000,000 4 708,496 5 938,854 16 3,004,161 0 0 65 10,962,522

Over Rs 200,000,000 and Up to Rs 300,000,000 4 987,462 4 864,683 7 1,580,823 0 0 95 23,815,239

Exceeding Rs 300,000,000 3 987,484 9 4,323,452 9 3,757,246 0 0 179 147,998,903

TOTAL 205,225    29,855,460  1,788,215       119,556,385      104,780      65,284,545  494        34,808    55,500      306,513,966         

* Include all deposits mobilised from residents and Global Business Licence Holders.

Figures may not add up to totals due to rounding.

Source:Statistics Division.


